\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Masculi Grup: 05

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

32579: CLUB BASQUET PUIG-REIG - CB SOLSONA U12M 76 - 58
32578: FISIOTERAPIA | SALUT JOSEP - S.A. SURIA - OPTIMUS FERRETERIA SISTACH BASQUET BERGA 2-0
CB CASTELLET

20-12-2025 10:45
20-12-2025 11:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio
Equip G P
1 FISIOTERAPIA | SALUT JOSEP - S.A. SURIA 8 6 0 2 0
2 CLUB BASQUET PUIG-REIG 8 6 0 2 0
3 CB SOLSONA U12M 8 5 0 3 0
4 CB CASTELLET 8 2 0 6 0
5 8 1 0 7 0

OPTIMUS FERRETERIA SISTACH BASQUET BERGA

501 387
560 434
484 494
473 518
354 539
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